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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Seiler            M2029         1/21       10:38    5:04       10:38
2     Corbin Lehn            M2029         2/21       10:58    5:14       10:58
3     Justin Brockhaus       M1519         1/19       11:26    5:27       11:26
4     Landon Vogt            M1519         2/19       11:54    5:40       11:54
5     Doug Clausen           M4049         1/22       12:15    5:50       12:15
6     Jason Schlautman       M2029         3/21       12:18    5:51       12:17
7     Trevor Scoville        M3039         1/36       12:27    5:55       12:26
8     James Rawhouser        M2029         4/21       12:29    5:57       12:29
9     Otis Seiler            M2029         5/21       12:32    5:57       12:30
10    Nathan Hiemer          M1519         3/19       12:30    5:57       12:30
11    Chad Brady             M4049         2/22       12:50    6:04       12:44
12    Alex Baldwin           M1519         4/19       12:48    6:06       12:48
13    Rudy Arevalo           M2029         6/21       12:53    6:07       12:51
14    Patrick Poehling       M5059         1/37       12:57    6:09       12:54
15    Nathan Donoghue        M1519         5/19       13:00    6:12       13:00
16    Don Seiler             M5059         2/37       13:01    6:12       13:01
17    Rich Keber             M5059         3/37       13:08    6:15       13:08
18    Avery McMeekin         M1519         6/19       13:17    6:19       13:15
19    Mason Stahl            M1519         7/19       13:15    6:19       13:15
20    Austin Svehla          M1519         8/19       13:22    6:22       13:21
21    Dave Bichlmeier        M5059         4/37       13:25    6:22       13:21
22    Matthew Bichlmeier     M1519         9/19       13:24    6:22       13:23
23    Dan Haden              M2029         7/21       13:32    6:26       13:30
24    Matt Loeffler          M3039         2/36       13:40    6:28       13:33
25    Jared Donoghue         M1519        10/19       13:44    6:30       13:39
26    Brandi Olmer           F3039         1/56       13:45    6:32       13:43
27    Steve Schlautman       M5059         5/37       13:49    6:34       13:46
28    Justin Zoucha          M1519        11/19       13:51    6:35       13:50
29    Kate Maguire           F0114         1/29       14:38    6:42       14:04
30    Victoria Dietz         F4049         1/52       14:17    6:47       14:14
31    Ricardo Garcia         M2029         8/21       14:27    6:48       14:16
32    Isaac Archuleta        M1519        12/19       14:19    6:49       14:19
33    Joe Madden             M2029         9/21       14:27    6:51       14:22
34    Luke Larsen            M4049         3/22       14:31    6:53       14:28
35    Zach Svehla            M1519        13/19       14:32    6:54       14:30
36    Wes Zach               M3039         3/36       14:38    6:57       14:35
37    Cody Garbers           M2029        10/21       14:42    6:59       14:38
38    Dulcie Archuleta       F1519         1/12       14:47    7:02       14:47
39    Steve Zach             M5059         6/37       14:52    7:03       14:47
40    Jedd Fischer           M3039         4/36       14:54    7:04       14:49
41    James Bartley          M2029        11/21       15:15    7:04       14:51
42    Dustin Schlegel        M3039         5/36       15:08    7:07       14:57
43    Mary Brady             F4049         2/52       15:09    7:10       15:02
44    Theodore Hastreiter    M4049         4/22       15:10    7:10       15:03
45    Stacia Rawhouser       F2029         1/36       15:09    7:12       15:06
46    Parker Clausen         M0114         1/22       15:09    7:12       15:08
47    Bailey Sloup           F1519         2/12       15:12    7:13       15:08
48    Josue Jacinto          M3039         6/36       15:15    7:13       15:09
49    Jim Brock              M5059         7/37       15:13    7:13       15:09
50    Jackson Strain         M0114         2/22       15:21    7:14       15:11
51    Cindy Gasper           F5059         1/57       15:20    7:16       15:16
52    Jerry Svehla           M4049         5/22       15:22    7:18       15:19
53    Kevin Bader            M5059         8/37       15:28    7:18       15:20
54    Kent Ritzdorf          M5059         9/37       15:30    7:19       15:22
55    Trenton Cielocha       M0114         3/22       15:37    7:20       15:24
56    Ryan Bartley           M0114         4/22       15:49    7:21       15:25
57    Kyle Svehla            M2029        12/21       15:35    7:23       15:30
58    Casey Schwarting       M3039         7/36       15:52    7:24       15:32
59    Jayden Boesch          M1519        14/19       15:43    7:25       15:35
60    Laura Quezada Medina   F2029         2/36       15:59    7:33       15:50
61    Beau Van Wechel        M2029        13/21       16:15    7:35       15:54
62    Allyson Korus          F0114         2/29       15:59    7:36       15:57
63    Pj Goulet              M3039         8/36       16:08    7:36       15:58
64    Curtis Long            M3039         9/36       16:25    7:40       16:06
65    Lewis Evans Jr         M3039        10/36       16:14    7:41       16:08
66    Brad Roth              M6069         1/22       16:21    7:43       16:12
67    Jory Smith             M3039        11/36       16:31    7:44       16:15
68    Natalie Jarecke        F0114         3/29       16:23    7:46       16:18
69    John Kluthe            M6069         2/22       16:35    7:53       16:32
70    Jude Maguire           M0114         5/22       17:21    7:56       16:39
71    Luke Breed             M1519        15/19       17:02    7:57       16:40
72    Melissa Zach           F2029         3/36       16:56    7:58       16:43
73    Fred Maguire           M4049         6/22       17:27    7:58       16:44
74    Kate Smith             F0114         4/29       16:57    7:59       16:45
75    Keith Manak            M4049         7/22       16:57    8:00       16:48
76    Kristy Lantis          F3039         2/56       16:53    8:01       16:49
77    Barb Kruid             F5059         2/57       16:58    8:03       16:53
78    Katie Sindelar         F3039         3/56       16:58    8:03       16:55
79    Haylee Cielocha        F0114         5/29       17:11    8:05       16:59
80    Taylor Schlautman      M2029        14/21       17:13    8:06       16:59
81    Joan Wiedel            F5059         3/57       17:17    8:08       17:04
82    Calvin Mustard         M6069         3/22       17:13    8:08       17:05
83    Emmit McMeekin         M0114         6/22       17:09    8:09       17:07
84    Michael Gerber         M3039        12/36       17:22    8:13       17:14
85    Kaylee Gerber          F0114         6/29       17:23    8:13       17:14
86    Diane Babel            F5059         4/57       17:21    8:13       17:15
87    Walter Williams        M5059        10/37       17:39    8:15       17:19
88    Adam Thiele            M3039        13/36       17:45    8:17       17:24
89    Nicholas Classen       M0114         7/22       17:40    8:18       17:25
90    Kristine Rogers        F4049         3/52       17:43    8:19       17:28
91    Makenna Svehla         F0114         7/29       17:35    8:20       17:30
92    Bobby Bright           M3039        14/36       17:46    8:22       17:33
93    Joe Haschke            M2029        15/21       17:49    8:23       17:37
94    Mary Juarez            F3039         4/56       17:48    8:24       17:39
95    Christopher Miller     M4049         8/22       17:50    8:25       17:39
96    Jeff Schultz           M4049         9/22       17:54    8:25       17:40
97    Warren Voorhees        M5059        11/37       17:48    8:25       17:41
98    Jill Domina            F3039         5/56       17:52    8:27       17:43
99    Juan Ramos Sancho      M2029        16/21       17:53    8:28       17:46
100   Steve Scoville         M6069         4/22       17:49    8:28       17:47
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101   Amie Dirkschneider     F2029         4/36       18:02    8:28       17:47
102   Norah Meysenburg       F0114         8/29       17:52    8:29       17:48
103   Jenesi Reppert         F0114         9/29       18:08    8:29       17:48
104   Niki Timme             F3039         6/56       18:05    8:31       17:52
105   Callie Sokol           F2029         5/36       18:19    8:33       17:58
106   Clark Grant            M5059        12/37       18:32    8:35       18:00
107   Michelle Mueller       F3039         7/56       18:37    8:36       18:03
108   Erika Sanchez Dedutiue F3039         8/56       18:26    8:43       18:17
109   James Teutsch          M5059        13/37       18:30    8:46       18:23
110   Deb Eggleston          F5059         5/57       18:36    8:46       18:24
111   Angela Cyza            F3039         9/56       18:32    8:47       18:25
112   Deeann Jensen          F3039        10/56       19:06    8:48       18:28
113   Chris Lovci            M5059        14/37       19:06    8:55       18:42
114   Brian Davis            M5059        15/37       18:55    8:56       18:46
115   Lisa Sypal             F3039        11/56       19:32    8:57       18:48
116   Shanna Niedbalski      F3039        12/56       19:01    8:58       18:49
117   Robert Braun           M4049        10/22       18:56    8:58       18:50
118   Carl Nienaber          M5059        16/37       19:09    8:58       18:50
119   Suzy Nienaber          F5059         6/57       19:09    8:58       18:50
120   Jillian Petersen       F3039        13/56       19:04    9:00       18:53
121   Amy Hernandez          F0114        10/29       19:15    9:00       18:54
122   Jesica Salas           F2029         6/36       19:15    9:01       18:55
123   Jacey Clarey           F0114        11/29       19:10    9:02       18:58
124   Michal Nelson          F0114        12/29       19:22    9:03       19:00
125   Kirsten Lundy          F1519         3/12       19:04    9:04       19:02
126   Macy Hamling           F1519         4/12       19:04    9:04       19:02
127   Craig Arasmith         M3039        15/36       20:35    9:05       19:04
128   Codie Lovci            F2029         7/36       19:31    9:07       19:07
129   Kathy Jackson          F6069         1/21       19:14    9:07       19:09
130   Phil Awtry             M5059        17/37       19:46    9:08       19:11
131   Kendra Thiem           F3039        14/56       19:23    9:08       19:11
132   Erin Smith             F0114        13/29       19:24    9:09       19:11
133   Patrick Ducey          M3039        16/36       19:36    9:09       19:12
134   Dana Wurdinger         M5059        18/37       19:17    9:09       19:12
135   Adam Starzec           M1519        16/19       19:46    9:09       19:13
136   Deb Hiemer             F4049         4/52       19:23    9:10       19:14
137   Juliann Starmann       F2029         8/36       19:21    9:10       19:14
138   Evan Strain            M0114         8/22       19:25    9:10       19:14
139   Tytus Miller           M0114         9/22       19:19    9:10       19:15
140   Terry Mimick           M6069         5/22       19:22    9:11       19:16
141   Doug Rieger            M5059        19/37       19:39    9:11       19:17
142   Alan Miller            M4049        11/22       19:28    9:12       19:18
143   Lori Classen           F4049         5/52       19:35    9:13       19:20
144   Lisa Duren             F4049         6/52       19:31    9:13       19:20
145   Trent Meister          M1519        17/19       19:56    9:16       19:27
146   Natallie Eller         F0114        14/29       19:54    9:17       19:29
147   Grady Clark            M0114        10/22       19:44    9:17       19:29
148   Marlin Binnebose       M7079          1/9       19:43    9:17       19:30
149   Mia Wagner             F0114        15/29       19:41    9:18       19:31
150   Jeff Wagner            M3039        17/36       19:41    9:18       19:31
151   Michael Klatt          M6069         6/22       19:37    9:19       19:34
152   Craig Spohn            M3039        18/36       20:00    9:20       19:35
153   Brandon Paczosa        M2029        17/21       19:47    9:22       19:39
154   Eugene Shaw            M0114        11/22       19:43    9:22       19:39
155   Mandi Phillips         F3039        15/56       20:00    9:22       19:39
156   Keith Evans            M5059        20/37       19:59    9:22       19:40
157   Jesse Kohl             M3039        19/36       20:28    9:25       19:46
158   Dan Steinauer          M5059        21/37       19:59    9:26       19:48
159   Tricia Evans           F2029         9/36       20:28    9:27       19:50
160   Landon Owens           M0114        12/22       21:02    9:28       19:52
161   Matthew Hilmer         M2029        18/21       20:29    9:31       19:58
162   Brad Siebler           M6069         7/22       20:26    9:32       20:00
163   Don Peterson           M6069         8/22       20:14    9:33       20:03
164   Zackery Breed          M0114        13/22       20:28    9:35       20:07
165   Kathy Bonk             F5059         7/57       20:15    9:35       20:08
166   Tim Bonk               M5059        22/37       20:15    9:35       20:08
167   Dale Gasper            M5059        23/37       20:26    9:38       20:13
168   Nancy Gasper           F5059         8/57       20:25    9:38       20:14
169   Abee Hutchinson        F0114        16/29       20:45    9:41       20:19
170   Elise Ehlers           F1519         5/12       20:42    9:42       20:22
171   Doug Kallesen          M7079          2/9       20:46    9:43       20:24
172   Ben Konrad             M3039        20/36       20:56    9:43       20:24
173   Shelby Rollman         F2029        10/36       21:05    9:46       20:30
174   Bernie Paprocki Szosta F5059         9/57       20:52    9:49       20:36
175   Douglas Gehring        M3039        21/36       20:56    9:52       20:43
176   Mikaela Classen        F2029        11/36       21:08    9:57       20:54
177   Rachel Noble           F0114        17/29       21:36   10:00       21:00
178   Jenna Robak            F1519         6/12       21:24   10:01       21:01
179   Brayden Bobzien        M0114        14/22       21:20   10:02       21:04
180   Zachary Alexander      M0114        15/22       21:17   10:04       21:08
181   Danielle Wacha         F3039        16/56       21:23   10:05       21:09
182   Amy Wemhoff            F3039        17/56       21:55   10:05       21:11
183   Christine Arasmith     F2029        12/36       22:40   10:05       21:11
184   Corissa Staack         F2029        13/36       21:56   10:06       21:12
185   Peggy Staack           F4049         7/52       21:57   10:06       21:12
186   Gail Larsen            F4049         8/52       21:55   10:06       21:12
187   Krista Hardy           F0114        18/29       21:22   10:09       21:17
188   Ron Starzec            M5059        24/37       21:51   10:09       21:18
189   Joan Olson             F5059        10/57       21:25   10:11       21:22
190   Ella Hash              F0114        19/29       21:46   10:15       21:31
191   Jennifer Weiss         F5059        11/57       21:51   10:18       21:37
192   Carol Ternus           F5059        12/57       22:14   10:18       21:38
193   Bryce Brown            M0114        16/22       21:53   10:18       21:38
194   Amy Brown              F3039        18/56       21:54   10:19       21:39
195   Beth Olsufka           F3039        19/56       22:20   10:19       21:40
196   Beth Babel             F4049         9/52       22:20   10:20       21:41
197   Kala Schlegel          F3039        20/56       22:54   10:21       21:43
198   Kerry Langan           F4049        10/52       22:10   10:22       21:45
199   Cathy Hutchinson       F3039        21/56       22:14   10:23       21:47
200   Michael Lieberman      M3039        22/36       22:17   10:23       21:48
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201   Caitee Hutchinson      F0114        20/29       22:15   10:23       21:48
202   Kendra Augustine       F3039        22/56       22:13   10:29       21:59
203   Deb Svehla             F4049        11/52       22:28   10:29       22:00
204   Janel Brune            F4049        12/52       22:23   10:31       22:05
205   Rod Brune              M4049        12/22       22:24   10:31       22:05
206   Mayra Juarez           F3039        23/56       22:17   10:31       22:05
207   Mandy Boesch           F4049        13/52       22:27   10:32       22:07
208   Jason Boesch           M4049        13/22       22:27   10:32       22:07
209   Adam Korger            M3039        23/36       22:37   10:34       22:10
210   Ben Hellbusch          M3039        24/36       23:39   10:36       22:14
211   Abbi Hellbusch         F3039        24/56       23:39   10:36       22:14
212   Amanda Tworek          F3039        25/56       22:26   10:38       22:20
213   Melanie Remmereid      F2029        14/36       22:59   10:40       22:23
214   Penny Pinkelman        F5059        13/57       22:53   10:40       22:24
215   Paula Buhrmann         F4049        14/52       22:53   10:40       22:24
216   Amanda Polacek         F2029        15/36       22:47   10:40       22:24
217   Sarah Breed            F0114        21/29       22:51   10:42       22:29
218   Chris Kirby            M4049        14/22       23:38   10:43       22:31
219   Leny Ortez             F2029        16/36       23:04   10:46       22:35
220   Joshua Casey           M2029        19/21       23:04   10:46       22:36
221   Karol Dvorak-Kirby     F4049        15/52       23:38   10:46       22:36
222   Chuck Holmes           M5059        25/37       22:58   10:48       22:40
223   Anna Rosas             F3039        26/56       23:12   10:48       22:41
224   Robin Holmes           F5059        14/57       22:59   10:48       22:41
225   Barbara Peitzmeier     F7079         1/13       23:27   10:49       22:43
226   Lucas Batenhorst       M3039        25/36       23:40   10:52       22:48
227   Amy Hegemann           F5059        15/57       23:09   10:55       22:54
228   Karen Abegglen         F5059        16/57       23:33   10:55       22:55
229   Todd Duren             M4049        15/22       23:08   10:56       22:57
230   Brandon Hardy          M0114        17/22       22:58   10:56       22:58
231   Kim Ehlers             F4049        16/52       23:41   10:58       23:00
232   Carrie Eckstein        F3039        27/56       23:29   11:00       23:06
233   Sheila Huebert         F6069         2/21       23:49   11:01       23:07
234   Chris Hutchinson       M3039        26/36       23:48   11:01       23:08
235   Dave Korger            M6069         9/22       23:26   11:03       23:11
236   Ginger Hobbs           F6069         3/21       23:54   11:03       23:12
237   Ryan Strain            M3039        27/36       23:40   11:04       23:14
238   Cheryl Dunbar          F5059        17/57       23:43   11:05       23:16
239   Nikki Brunken          F4049        17/52       23:43   11:05       23:16
240   Troy Langan            M3039        28/36       23:57   11:05       23:16
241   Steve Korger           M5059        26/37       23:28   11:05       23:17
242   Ila Holyoak            F0114        22/29       23:54   11:09       23:24
243   Denice Kresha          F6069         4/21       23:59   11:17       23:42
244   Jan Harris             F5059        18/57       24:03   11:19       23:45
245   Jamie Kohl             F3039        28/56       24:27   11:19       23:46
246   David Gammel           M4049        16/22       24:47   11:21       23:49
247   Julie Geerdes          F5059        19/57       25:19   11:26       24:00
248   Edie Aerni             F7079         2/13       24:52   11:27       24:01
249   Tony Bierman           M3039        29/36       24:38   11:27       24:02
250   Adrian Bobzien         M0114        18/22       24:57   11:27       24:02
251   Cassie Anderson        F2029        17/36       25:24   11:31       24:11
252   Caden Bobzien          M0114        19/22       25:13   11:33       24:16
253   Maralee O'Neill        F5059        20/57       24:44   11:34       24:16
254   Farley Bartley         M5059        27/37       24:44   11:35       24:19
255   Leann Masat            F4049        18/52       25:10   11:35       24:20
256   Jenna Mattox           F2029        18/36       25:51   11:36       24:22
257   Lisa Hardy             F4049        19/52       24:36   11:36       24:22
258   Whitney Magana         F2029        19/36       25:16   11:43       24:35
259   Ivan Goering           M8099          1/2       25:23   11:46       24:42
260   Doug Cooney            M3039        30/36       25:25   11:46       24:42
261   Crystle Cooney         F3039        29/56       25:25   11:46       24:42
262   Lisa Davies            F6069         5/21       25:00   11:47       24:44
263   Jamie Tuttle           F4049        20/52       25:31   11:48       24:46
264   Theresa Ingram         F5059        21/57       24:59   11:50       24:51
265   Bob Becker             M7079          3/9       25:28   11:51       24:54
266   Susan Donoghue         F5059        22/57       25:17   11:52       24:54
267   Donna nate Johnson     F4049        21/52       25:21   11:58       25:08
268   Jacquie Smith          F4049        22/52       25:35   12:02       25:15
269   Kim Svehla             F4049        23/52       25:45   12:03       25:17
270   Anna Miller            F0114        23/29       25:21   12:03       25:18
271   Mary Eckstein          F6069         6/21       25:44   12:04       25:21
272   Janine Jarecke         F4049        24/52       25:57   12:08       25:29
273   Julie Strain           F3039        30/56       26:16   12:18       25:50
274   Tawney Nelson          F0114        24/29       26:25   12:21       25:55
275   Jasmine Konrad         F3039        31/56       26:31   12:23       25:59
276   Cheryl Ditter          F4049        25/52       26:29   12:24       26:01
277   Norm Hutson            M6069        10/22       26:30   12:25       26:04
278   Jill Bundy             F3039        32/56       26:30   12:26       26:06
279   Sarah Wolta            F2029        20/36       26:30   12:26       26:06
280   Kylie Vanschoiack      F0114        25/29       26:52   12:26       26:07
281   Kara Kudron            F3039        33/56       26:56   12:27       26:08
282   David Korth            M6069        11/22       26:26   12:28       26:10
283   Jp Schmeits            M6069        12/22       26:46   12:28       26:11
284   Melissa Weber          F3039        34/56       26:47   12:31       26:17
285   Wendy Gerber           F3039        35/56       26:48   12:31       26:17
286   Beatriz Arita          F2029        21/36       26:31   12:34       26:23
287   James Goulet           M6069        13/22       27:02   12:38       26:32
288   Jessica Donner         F3039        36/56       27:20   12:41       26:38
289   Wynand Steyn           M3039        31/36       27:12   12:43       26:41
290   Yanet Sanchez          F2029        22/36       27:12   12:43       26:41
291   Corey Underdahl        M3039        32/36       27:25   12:44       26:43
292   Chelsea Geu            F2029        23/36       27:25   12:44       26:44
293   Emily Delp             F4049        26/52       27:31   12:54       27:05
294   Tom Riddle             M7079          4/9       27:57   13:01       27:20
295   Brad Ternus            M4049        17/22       28:20   13:07       27:32
296   Mark Avila             M2029        20/21       28:27   13:08       27:35
297   Dan Staack             M5059        28/37       28:37   13:15       27:48
298   Trevor Niedbalski      M0114        20/22       29:08   13:21       28:01
299   Matt Niedbalski        M3039        33/36       29:08   13:21       28:02
300   Colleen Gilson         F4049        27/52       28:30   13:21       28:02
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301   Nicole Schultz         F4049        28/52       28:24   13:24       28:07
302   Jo Suess               F5059        23/57       28:30   13:24       28:08
303   Birdie Nickolite       F7079         3/13       28:24   13:24       28:08
304   Robert Miller          M4049        18/22       28:47   13:29       28:19
305   Colleen Kasperbauer    F5059        24/57       29:18   13:33       28:27
306   Lois Carstensen        F7079         4/13       29:00   13:36       28:33
307   Ian Henry              M1519        18/19       28:43   13:38       28:37
308   Tyler Messerschmidt    M1519        19/19       29:23   13:38       28:37
309   Stephanie Johnson      F3039        37/56       29:41   13:41       28:43
310   Donna Johnson          F4049        29/52       29:41   13:41       28:44
311   Jenni Svehla           F4049        30/52       29:41   13:41       28:44
312   Eileen Csukker         F5059        25/57       28:55   13:43       28:47
313   Janet Bobzien          F4049        31/52       29:51   13:46       28:54
314   Colby Messerschmidt    M0114        21/22       29:41   13:47       28:55
315   Jodi Hefti             F4049        32/52       29:39   13:52       29:06
316   Amy Sokol              F4049        33/52       29:40   13:52       29:07
317   Jill Hefti Breed       F4049        34/52       29:40   13:52       29:07
318   James Murphy           M7079          5/9       30:15   14:04       29:31
319   Jennifer Wieck         F4049        35/52       30:20   14:05       29:33
320   Michelle Ternus        F3039        38/56       30:20   14:05       29:34
321   Jim Messerschmidt      M4049        19/22       30:24   14:07       29:39
322   Carol Keller           F6069         7/21       30:05   14:08       29:40
323   Daniel Kirmse          M5059        29/37       30:15   14:11       29:46
324   Sandy Hall             F5059        26/57       30:44   14:11       29:46
325   Janelle Reppert        F4049        36/52       30:23   14:19       30:03
326   Edie Messerschmidt     F4049        37/52       30:51   14:20       30:06
327   April Kresha           F3039        39/56       30:26   14:22       30:09
328   Diana Olsufka          F5059        27/57       31:13   14:22       30:11
329   Dave Olsufka           M5059        30/37       31:13   14:23       30:11
330   Lean Mannschreck       F6069         8/21       30:47   14:28       30:22
331   Landri Swett           F1519         7/12       31:13   14:28       30:23
332   Lisa McKown            F3039        40/56       30:48   14:31       30:29
333   Crystal Hamling        F3039        41/56       30:48   14:31       30:30
334   Pamela Schlaefli       F5059        28/57       30:57   14:33       30:34
335   Liz Hellbusch          F2029        24/36       31:50   14:34       30:35
336   Taylor Pickett         F2029        25/36       30:58   14:36       30:39
337   Joshua Romberg         M3039        34/36       30:58   14:36       30:40
338   Tammie Romberg         F5059        29/57       30:58   14:37       30:40
339   Maydelis Sanchez       F0114        26/29       31:15   14:39       30:45
340   Jennifer Harsh         F3039        42/56       32:01   14:40       30:47
341   Kenn Harsh             M2029        21/21       32:02   14:40       30:48
342   Emily Olsufka          F2029        26/36       31:57   14:43       30:53
343   Shelly Ridgeway        F5059        30/57       31:58   14:43       30:54
344   Judy Donahue           F5059        31/57       32:00   14:48       31:05
345   Don Zulkoski           M6069        14/22       32:01   14:49       31:06
346   Rita Rawhouser         F5059        32/57       31:30   14:49       31:07
347   James Rawhouser        M5059        31/37       31:30   14:49       31:07
348   Gabi Wieck             F1519         8/12       31:55   14:50       31:08
349   Madison Ternus         F1519         9/12       31:55   14:50       31:08
350   Heidi Klevemann        F3039        43/56       31:29   14:50       31:09
351   Donald Gammel          M7079          6/9       32:08   14:51       31:10
352   Beverly Rose           F7079         5/13       31:36   14:52       31:13
353   Rich McPhillips        M6069        15/22       32:07   14:54       31:17
354   Barb McPhillips        F6069         9/21       32:07   14:54       31:18
355   Michael Jones          M4049        20/22       32:03   15:03       31:35
356   Linda McPhail          F7079         6/13       32:36   15:13       31:56
357   Maxine Rybak           F5059        33/57       32:47   15:18       32:08
358   Karla Lieberman        F4049        38/52       32:49   15:19       32:10
359   Mark Leif              M5059        32/37       32:26   15:21       32:13
360   Vernon Kittinger       M6069        16/22       32:26   15:21       32:13
361   Judith Tupper          F6069        10/21       32:42   15:23       32:18
362   Robert Tupper          M6069        17/22       32:43   15:24       32:19
363   Carrie Ritzdorf        F4049        39/52       32:54   15:24       32:20
364   Beth Kurtenbach        F5059        34/57       32:54   15:24       32:20
365   Mariah Kurtenbach      F2029        27/36       32:55   15:25       32:21
366   Andrea Gammel          F3039        44/56       36:50   15:29       32:31
367   Rebecca Gammel         F6069        11/21       33:39   15:35       32:43
368   Russell Kingsley       M6069        18/22       34:06   15:36       32:46
369   Ron Tschauner          M8099          2/2       33:46   15:37       32:47
370   Pat Tschauner          F7079         7/13       33:49   15:38       32:49
371   Mary Morris            F6069        12/21       33:45   15:42       32:57
372   Jayne Meysenburg       F4049        40/52       33:37   15:42       32:58
373   Tiffany Meysenburg     F4049        41/52       33:38   15:42       32:58
374   Carla Casper           F5059        35/57       33:37   15:43       32:59
375   Mandy Konwinski        F3039        45/56       34:18   15:53       33:20
376   Amanda Soukup          F2029        28/36       34:17   15:57       33:29
377   Jennifer Alexander     F3039        46/56       34:26   15:57       33:29
378   Stephani Asche         F4049        42/52       34:17   15:58       33:31
379   Tim Riddle             M4049        21/22       34:20   16:03       33:42
380   Jana Riddle            F7079         8/13       34:20   16:04       33:43
381   Heather Munson         F3039        47/56       35:17   16:11       33:59
382   Deb Goodus             F5059        36/57       34:52   16:12       34:00
383   Peggy Roth             F7079         9/13       35:04   16:16       34:09
384   Joanne Parker          F6069        13/21       35:04   16:16       34:09
385   Jim Kropatsch          M7079          7/9       34:33   16:19       34:15
386   Wayne Babel            M5059        33/37       34:35   16:20       34:17
387   Robin Ehrenberg        F5059        37/57       35:36   16:23       34:25
388   Megan Soukup           F2029        29/36       35:21   16:27       34:33
389   Darlene Asche          F7079        10/13       35:21   16:28       34:34
390   Renee Asche            F4049        43/52       35:21   16:28       34:34
391   Yvonne Cyza            F6069        14/21       35:12   16:31       34:41
392   Susie Bopp-Esch        F4049        44/52       35:40   16:35       34:49
393   Betty Ballentine       F5059        38/57       35:40   16:35       34:49
394   Taylor Alexander       F0114        27/29       35:37   16:40       35:00
395   Angie Brandenburg      F4049        45/52       35:34   16:41       35:02
396   Pamela Williams        F4049        46/52       36:05   16:42       35:05
397   Brittany Madden        F2029        30/36       36:05   16:43       35:05
398   Nancy Munson           F5059        39/57       36:38   16:51       35:23
399   Michael Munson         M5059        34/37       36:39   16:51       35:23
400   Jeff Bures             M3039        35/36       35:55   16:52       35:25
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401   Donald Hingst          M7079          8/9       36:02   16:52       35:25
402   Cecilia Casillas       F4049        47/52       36:25   16:55       35:32
403   Susan Alexander        F3039        48/56       36:16   16:58       35:37
404   Phyllis Wragge         F7079        11/13       36:39   17:01       35:44
405   Gayleen Hingst         F7079        12/13       36:23   17:02       35:45
406   Lisa Hanken            F6069        15/21       37:26   17:12       36:06
407   Julie Sansoni          F5059        40/57       36:59   17:12       36:07
408   Geri Swett             F4049        48/52       36:59   17:12       36:08
409   Kelli Fischer          F3039        49/56       36:57   17:13       36:08
410   Jenny Heesacker        F2029        31/36       36:57   17:13       36:08
411   Sarah Trice            F3039        50/56       36:57   17:13       36:08
412   Cindy Garbers          F4049        49/52       37:00   17:13       36:08
413   Judy Schott            F7079        13/13       37:29   17:13       36:10
414   Teri Teutsch           F5059        41/57       37:29   17:14       36:10
415   Lindsay Ogle           F3039        51/56       37:44   17:18       36:19
416   Heidi Elliott          F3039        52/56       37:44   17:19       36:21
417   Robbin Cutsor          F4049        50/52       37:13   17:22       36:27
418   Deann Tuchscherer      F4049        51/52       37:57   17:23       36:30
419   Peter Tuchscherer      M3039        36/36       37:57   17:24       36:31
420   Chris Nelson           M5059        35/37       37:58   17:30       36:45
421   Tim Tarnick            M6069        19/22       37:58   17:30       36:45
422   Deb Robinson           F5059        42/57       37:39   17:31       36:47
423   Lori Pytlik            F4049        52/52       37:40   17:31       36:47
424   Shirley Wessel         F6069        16/21       37:41   17:31       36:47
425   Denise Mustard         F5059        43/57       37:41   17:31       36:47
426   Donna Starzec          F5059        44/57       37:31   17:35       36:55
427   Mary Baldwin           F5059        45/57       37:31   17:35       36:55
428   Joseph Roth            M7079          9/9       38:00   17:37       36:59
429   Angie Zulkoski         F2029        32/36       38:09   17:41       37:08
430   Leslie Larson          F3039        53/56       38:09   17:41       37:08
431   Whitney Wolford        F2029        33/36       38:09   17:41       37:08
432   Jenna Watley           F2029        34/36       38:09   17:42       37:09
433   Steve O'Neill          M5059        36/37       39:11   18:08       38:05
434   Ann Ducey              F6069        17/21       39:11   18:08       38:05
435   John Ducey             M6069        20/22       39:13   18:09       38:06
436   Kelly Lovci            F5059        46/57       39:39   18:16       38:21
437   Dylan Svehla           M0114        22/22       39:39   18:16       38:22
438   Christine Tarnick      F5059        47/57       39:37   18:18       38:26
439   Mary Peterson          F5059        48/57       39:37   18:18       38:26
440   Dan Wolfe              M6069        21/22       40:45   18:51       39:35
441   Sandy Wolfe            F5059        49/57       40:45   18:51       39:35
442   Megan Lovci            F1519        10/12       40:58   18:54       39:41
443   Paige Svehla           F1519        11/12       40:58   18:55       39:43
444   Madison Lovci          F1519        12/12       40:59   18:55       39:43
445   Carol Seiler           F5059        50/57       40:55   18:55       39:43
446   April Wachal           F3039        54/56       40:55   18:55       39:43
447   Jodi Kielian           F5059        51/57       41:16   19:07       40:08
448   Julie Krzycki          F5059        52/57       41:16   19:07       40:08
449   Kayla Humlicek         F2029        35/36       41:17   19:07       40:08
450   Karen Bartley          F5059        53/57       41:20   19:08       40:11
451   Cory Delp              M4049        22/22       41:20   19:09       40:12
452   Michelle Nelson        F3039        55/56       42:07   19:37       41:11
453   Beverly Channer        F5059        54/57       42:07   19:37       41:12
454   Carla Beckius          F5059        55/57       42:24   19:56       41:52
455   Karen Fiala            F3039        56/56       43:03   20:00       41:59
456   Rick Jensen            M6069        22/22       43:36   20:05       42:10
457   Helen Jensen           F6069        18/21       43:40   20:08       42:17
458   Terri Hoesly           F6069        19/21       43:39   20:09       42:18
459   Kaitlyn Beller         F0114        28/29       44:13   20:36       43:14
460   Peyton King            F0114        29/29       44:13   20:36       43:14
461   Mary Beller            F6069        20/21       44:14   20:36       43:15
462   Nancy Smith            F5059        56/57       48:15   22:23       46:59
463   Tenee Kopejtka         F2029        36/36       48:15   22:23       47:00
464   Laurie Schlautman      F5059        57/57       57:13   26:36       55:51
465   Marty Schlautman       M5059        37/37       57:14   26:36       55:51
466   Sherry Bardsley        F6069        21/21     1:00:55   28:30       59:49
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